

\200

C.A.No. 7398 OF 2000

ITEM No.21

Court No. 9

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal.No.7398/2000

MOHANDAS N. HEGDE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With prayer for interim relief & Office Report )

Date : 10/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

We are not inclined to grant stay of the payment of  
tax. The prayer for interim relief is rejected.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[Meena Trikha]  
Assistant Registrar